

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 2 9 7 2 / 2 0 0 6
(From the judgement and order dated 05/ 1 0 / 2 0 0 5 in W P C T No. 67 0 / 2 0 0 5
of The HIGH COUR T OF CALCUT T A)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

JOT S N A B A L A M A N N A

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 1 9 9 4 6 o f 2 0 0 6

(With Appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 03/ 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A . K . M A T H U R
HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A F T A B A L A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Datta, ASG

Mr. K. K. Senthilvelan, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Pr a s a d , adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Ms. R. K. Balju, Adv.
Ms. Madhuli k a M o h t a , Adv.

Mrs. R a c h a n a J o s h i I s s a r , Adv
Mr. A j a y T h a k u r , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

(C) Perused the letter circulated by counsel for the respondent in SL P

No. 12 7 9 2 / 2 0 0 6 .

Put up this matter next week. In the meantime, counter affidavit
it by

sole respondent in SL P(C) No. 12 7 9 2 / 2 0 0 6 be also filed.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)

(Vijay Dhawan

)
Court Master

Court Maste

r